PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1344

Page 1, line 14, replace "forty-nine" with "fifty-five"

Page 1, line 16, replace "seventy-two" with "seventy-eight"

Page 2, line 3, remove "a." and replace the underscored colon with "is"

Page 2, line 4, remove "(1) Is"

Page 2, line 5, remove the underscored semicolon

Page 2, remove lines 6 and 7

Page 2, line 8, remove "classroom instruction"

Page 2, line 9, remove "b."

Page 2, line 12, remove the second "and"

Page 2, line 13, replace "unless such individuals meet the requirements of" with "and"

Page 2, remove line 14

Page 2, line 15, remove "c. The term does not include individuals employed as" and remove "or"

Page 2, remove lines 16 and 17

Page 2, line 18, remove "practices board is not required"

Page 3, line 23, replace "forty" with "fifty-five"

Page 3, line 24, replace "fifty" with "seventy-eight"

Page 4, line 3, remove "a." and replace the underscored colon with "is"

Page 4, line 4, remove "(1) <u>Is</u>"

Page 4, line 5, remove the underscored semicolon

Page 4, remove lines 6 and 7

Page 4, line 8, remove "classroom instruction"

Page 4, line 9, remove "b."

Page 4, line 12, remove the second "and"

Page 4, line 13, replace "unless such individuals meet the requirements of" with "and"

Page 4, remove line 14

Page 4, line 15, remove "c. The term does not include individuals employed as" and remove "or"

Page 4, remove lines 16 and 17

Page 4, line 18, remove "practices board is not required"

Renumber accordingly